
October Breakfast Menu 

Tuesday, October 1 

Big Mac Casserole 

Coleslaw, Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, October 2 

Pancakes, Sausage 

Hash browns 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, October 3 

Chicken Quesadilla 

Tortilla Chips, 
Cheese Sauce 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, October 4 

Homemade Pizza 

Toss Salad 

Jello 

Fruit & Milk 

Monday, October 7 

Hamburger w/bun 

Cheese, Baked Beans 

Tater Tots 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, October 8 

Chef Salad 

Cheesy Bread Stix 

Marinara Sauce 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, October 9 

Chicken Alfredo 



Cooked Broccoli 
Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, October 10 

Soup 

Pretzel Stick 

Cheese Sauce 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, October 11 
NO SCHOOL 

Monday, October 14 

Chicken Wrap 

Chips, Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, October 15 

Homemade Calzones 

Veggies 

Seasoned Potatoes 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, October 16 

Ham & Cheese Bagel 
Veggie Noodle Salad 

Chips 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, October 17 

Nacho Supreme, Refried Beans 

Homemade Bread 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, October 18 

Chicken Drumstick 

Mashed Potatoes, Gravy 

Beans 

Fruit & Milk 



Monday, October 21 

Philly Cheese Sub 

Onion Rings 

Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, October 22 

Chef Salad 

Cheesy Bread Stix 

Marinara Sauce 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, October 23 

Chili w/ Beans 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Corn 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, October 24 

Orange Chicken, Rice 

Veggies 

Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, October 25 

French Bread Pizza 

Veggies 

Pudding 

Fruit & Milk 

Monday, October 28 

Chicken Pattie 

Baked Beans 

Fries 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, October 29 

Tex-Mex Chicken Burrito 

Mexica Rice 



Veggie 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, October 30 

Hot Turkey Sandwich 

Mashed Potatoes 

Gravy, Beans, Roll 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, October 31 

Homemade Pizza 

Toss Salad 

Jello, Chocolate Cake 

Fruit & Milk 


